
 
 

Engage With Western: Making a Community-University  
Partnership Work for You 

 

- Western University Contact List - 
 

Community Engaged Learning (CEL)/Student 
Success Centre 
 

 Alternative Spring Break 
 CEL Courses/Internships (unpaid) 
 Western Serves 
 Western Serves Network 

 

E: cel@uwo.ca  
P: 519-661-3559 
W: cel.uwo.ca  

Hirewesternu/Student Success Centre 
 

 Work Integrated Learning (WIL)* 
 Co-op 
 Internship 
 Practicum 
 Post jobs for free on Career Central 
 Space to do interviews 
 Information sessions 
 Career Fairs (offer nonprofit fee for booth) 

*across all disciplines, paid opportunities 

 

E: hirewesternu@uwo.ca 
P: 519-661-2111 ext. 82683 
W: hirewesternu.uwo.ca   
 

Research Western 
 

 Develop mutually beneficial partnerships 
 Assist/advise during project planning and 

preparation 
 Secure government matching funds 
 IP protection advice 
 Facilitate negotiations between University 

and company 
 Manage three-way agreements – Western, 

partner, government 
 

E: bpickard@uwo.ca (Bryce Pickard) or 
 nszudy@uwo.ca (Natalie Szudy) 
P: 519-661-2161   
W: www.uwo.ca/research 
 

Mitacs 
 

 Research internships/expertise 
 Matching funds 
 One-to-one support 

 

E: zarmstrong@mitacs.ca (Zach Armstrong) 
P: 226-378-3162  
W: mitacs.ca  
 

Mustang Athletics/Sports & Recreation  
Community Outreach 
 

E: lhende24@uwo.ca (Leah Henderson) or 
bcooper@uwo.ca (Bonnie Cooper) 
P:519-661-2111 ext. 85493 or ext. 85003 
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Western Continuing Studies 
 

 Practicum (unpaid) 
 Interested in being a speaker? 
 Corporate training  
 Pillar members receive 10% discount on all 

professional development 
 

E: cstudies@uwo.ca 
P: 519-661-3658 
W: wcs.uwo.ca/  
 
  

Western Student Clubs (University Students’ 
Council) 
 

 More than 9,500 members belong to 
approximately 170 student clubs at Western 

 Many have volunteering/community 
service/philanthropy aspects 

  

E: clubs@uscavp.com  
P: 519-661-3574 
W: westernusc.ca/clubs/  
 

Public Humanities 
 

 Public Matters 
 Stories of Illness and Health 
 Words Fest 

 

E: publichumanities@uwo.ca 
W: uwo.ca/publichumanities 
 

School for Advanced Studies in the Arts and 
Humanities (SASAH) 
 

 Experiential Learning 
 Forest City Culture Crawl 
 SASAH Concert Series 

 

E: sasah@uwo.ca 
W: uwo.ca/arts/sasah 
 

 
Unsure who you should contact at Western? Email community@uwo.ca or call 519-661-2111 ext. 
85467 for assistance. 
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